Parzelle

Abkuerzung_alt
1 Gewerbezone
3 Z6BA
3 Wohnzone 2
3 Gewerbezone
7 ZOBA
18 Wohnzone 2
29 Z6BA
30 Z6BA
31 Dorfzone
31 Z6BA
31 Wohnzone 2
31 Z6BA
31 Gewerbezone
34 Wohnzone 2
46 Touristikzone
47 Touristikzone
48 Touristikzone
49 Touristikzone
52 Wohnzone 2
55 Wohnzone 2
55 Wohnzone 2
60 Wohnzone 2
63 Hotelzone
93 Dorfzone
96 Z6BA
96 Dorfzone
119 Z6BA
120 Dorfzone
120 Wohnzone 2
124 Dorfzone
128 Z6BA
145 Dorfzone
145 Wohnzone 2
152 Wohnzone 2
154 Wohnzone 2
156 Wohnzone 2
162 Wohnzone 2
163 Dorfzone
163 Wohnzone 2
179 Wohnzone 2
182 Wohnzone 2
186 Wohnzone 2
200 Dorfzone
218 Dorfzone
219 Wohnzone 2
220 Wohnzone 2
231 Dorfzone
266 Wohnzone 2
266 Dorfzone
294 Wohnzone 2
299 Wohnzone 2
301 Wohnzone 2

Abkuerzung_neu
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet

Teilflaeche
4’650
1
102
667
14
44
11
30
5
15
15
24
29
1’096
692
612
172
248
94
15
33
1
88
4
6
27
13
15
57
9
12
9
47
1745
1’353
72
634

294
477
326
415
109
40

30
2’878



302 Wohnzone 2
316 Wohnzone 2
317 Wohnzone 2
318 Wohnzone 2
319 Wohnzone 2
320 Wohnzone 2
321 Wohnzone 2
329 Wohnzone 2
341 Wohnzone 2
349 Wohnzone 2
448 Z6BA
531 Wohnzone 2
651 Hotelzone
667 ZOBA
667 Dorfzone
691 Wohnzone 2
2004 Dorfzone
2005 Dorfzone
2019 Dorfzone
2019 Dorfzone
2019 Wohnzone 2
2023 Wohnzone 2
2027 Dorfzone
2033 ZOBA
2033 ZOBA
2033 ZOBA
2036 Dorfzone
2040 Dorfzone
2048 Dorfzone
2050 Dorfzone
2051 Dorfzone
2052 Dorfzone
2052 ZOBA
2053 Dorfzone
2053 ZOBA
2056 ZOBA
2064 ZOBA
2066 Dorfzone
2071 Dorfzone
2074 Dorfzone
2078 Dorfzone
2080 Dorfzone
2082 Dorfzone
2083 Dorfzone
2084 Dorfzone
2087 Dorfzone
2092 Dorfzone
2100 Dorfzone
2104 Dorfzone
2104 Dorfzone
2107 Dorfzone
2111 Dorfzone
2131 Dorfzone

Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Wald
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone

61
592
93
420
316
1113
48
51
93
499
33
483
25

80
1’334
46

53
256
340
123

56

15
472
27
45
87
168
13
25
45
11
1’128
900
156
140
26
46
129

65
74
25
147
74
45
10
14
22
301
221



2133 Dorfzone
2145 Dorfzone
2148 Dorfzone
2151 Dorfzone
2151 Dorfzone
2161 ZOBA

2161 ZOBA

2161 Dorfzone
2161 ZOBA

2161 Dorfzone
2278 Wohnzone 2
2454 Wohnzone 2
2455 Wohnzone 2
2472 Wohnzone 2
2473 Wohnzone 2
2475 Wohnzone 2
2480 Wohnzone 2

Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Wald
Landwirtschaftszone
Wald

Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Landwirtschaftszone
Ubriges Gemeindegebiet

94
94
37
25
148

20
31
40
231
19
84
13
501
442

397



